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BUY IT! SELLIT! FIND IT!

CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING RATES

Rates when paid in advance.

35¢ Per Word
$7.50 Minimum

Legal Notices:
50¢ Per Word

A service charge will be
added to all ads which
must be billed.

PUBLISHER'’S NOTICE:

All real estate advertising in this
newspaper is subject to the Fair
Housing Act which makes it illegal
to advertise “any preference,
limitation or discrimination based
on race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or national
origin, or an intention, to make any
such preference, limitation or
discrimination.”  Familial ~status
includes children under the age of
18 living with parents or legal
custodians, pregnant women and
people securing custody of children
under 18.

This  newspaper will not
knowingly accept any advertising
for real estate which is in violation
of the law. Our readers are
hereby informed that all dwellings
advertised in this newspaper are
available on an equal opportunity
basis. To complain  of
discrimination, call HUD toll-free at
1-800-669-9777.  The toll-free
telephone number for the hearing
impaired is 1-800-927-9275.

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

(FOR RENT)

BRONTE MINI STORAGE

Has storage buildings for rent.

473-2221, 473-04009.

(HELP WANTED )

CNA’S NEEDED
for Sterling County Nursing
Starting wages $12.00/
hour plus shift differentials and

Home.
mileage allowance.  Excellent
retirement and insurance. Call
Ashley Porter or Amanda Arispe
at 325-378-2134.

49-tnc

(MISCELLANEOUS]

NEW YEAR, NEW YOU!
Receive 20% off your entire
service the month of January.
Contact Kassie’s Kreations at
325-428-8831 to schedule your
appointment now.
27-1tc
THE PENTECOST &
BRIDGES RANCHES
And Quarter Circle P and
Diamond Bar brands are posted

s “No Criminal Trespassing”.
Any trespassing or rustling will
be criminally prosecuted.

27-2tc
(CARD OF THANKSJ
THANK YOU
For the prayers, flowers,

memorials and most of all your
kind words during this time.
The family of Maudie Conley
27-1tc

0-e@wcc.net

o

( NOTICES )

ROBERT LEE ISD NOTICE
OF TRUSTEE ELECTION

Applications for candidates to
apply for a position on the
Robert Lee ISD Board of
Trustees may be picked up at the
Robert Lee ISD Administration
Office beginning Wednesday,
January 18, 2017 during the
hours of 8:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m.
Monday thru Iriday. The
deadline for filing a candidate
application is Iriday, February
17, 2017 at 5:00 p.m. Election
Day will be Saturday, May 6,
2017.

Requirements for filing are
that you must have lived in the
state for one year and six months
in the school district prior to
filing, be at least 18 years of age,
and be a registered voter at time
of election.

Robert Lee ISD will need to
elect two places for full three
year terms. The three year terms
of Jeffie Robert and Irma Torres
are expiring,

27-3tc

ASH REAL ESTATE

453-5144 oFFICE ° 21 E 6TH STREET * ROBERT LEE, TX
JOE AsH * BROKER www.amcwesttexasranches.com

564 Lake Shore Circle, Robert Lee, Tx. 2BR/2B home, located in Cedar Cove Addition.
Large living area with fireplace, sun room (12x30°) on back of house, ceramic tile floor. Kitchen
contains almost new stove, refrigerator & microwave, with a bar between kitchen & dining arca.
Clarpet needs to be replaced. Large closets. The house is in good repair. Out Door Amenities.
Large Shop (30°36°). Carport with attached storage bldg. Water Well. Large lot. The house is
ready to move into. Some furniture in the house will be part of the sales price. Central heat & air.
Commercial Property, Coke County Hdw. Store, Sale includes building, all

inventory and equipment. It has been a profitable business for many years and is located at 801
Austin St., Robert Lee, TX
New Listing: 3 BR/2 BA Home (2000 sq. ft. +/-)located close to school. 3 lots (100x140)
being the entire N/2 of Blk 27. 2 living areas, central heat & air, carpeted except kitchen,
privacy metal fence with covered patio. House in good repair. Located at 1521 Bishop Street.
3 BR/2BA Home close to school, 1800 sq. ft. +/-, living area, large bedrooms, large backyard
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